%

Vegyesparos

abownN PP

NGi egyéni

A WN B

Férfi egyéni

N

NGi csapat
végeredmény

A WN P

Pannon-Flax Kupa 2013. VI. Krisztyan Zsuzsa Emlékverseny

Gyor
Gyor
Gyor
Répcelak
Répcelak

Dynamic TSK
Pannon-Flax
Watt22
Pannon-Flax

Gyor
Gyo6r-Szol TC
Gyor-Szol TC

Pannon-Flax 1
Watt22

Pannon-Flax 2
Schlaining (A)

Az emlékverseny dijazottjai

Csizmazia Katalin
Urban Alexandra
Németh lidiko
Zsiros Andrea
Horvath Sarolta

Beck Gaborné
Németh lidiké
Bordacs Dorottya
Schwarcz Klaudia

Papp Laszlo
Németh Gabor
Gosztola Gabor

2245
2202
2198
2184

Németh Gabor
ifi. Horvath Péter
Gosztola Gabor

Voros Milan
Ritter Tamas

599
589
581
577

637
633
626

1230
1216
1210
1188
1175



Legjobb
néi tarold

Leany serduilé

N

Leany ifi

N

Fiua serdiilo

N

Fiu ifi

N

Pannon-Flax Kupa 2013. VI. Krisztyan Zsuzsa Emlékverseny

Pannon-Flax

Pannon-Flax
Watt22
Dynamic

Pannon-Flax
Pannon-Flax
Rakoshegy

Gyo6r-Szol TC
Gyor-Szol TC
Gyo6r-Szol TC

Répcelak
Répcelak
Gyor-Szol TC

Schwarcz Klaudia

Hécz Tamara
Kovacs Zsanett
Tamas Eszter

Csizmazia Katalin
Frank Noémi
Urban Alexandra

ifi. Horvath Péter
ifi. Brancsek Janos
Szabé Milan

Ritter Tamas
Voros Milan
Kiss Norbert

215

534
522
484

597
565
554

662
550
478

637
617
595



Amator paros

Amator ifi
paros
Feérfi amator

NoOi amator

Legjobb szenior
noi

Legjobb szenior
ferfi

Kulondij:
Leany/ndi

Fia/férfi

Pannon-Flax Kupa

Csorna
Gyér
Szolnok Vegyes

Gyor

Gyor

Gyor

BKV Elére

KOMSZOL Gyoér

Gyor

Zanka-Szentantalfa

Karvalics Erzsébet
Németh Zsuzsanna
Marsi Margit

Egyed Viktéria

Szalma Zoltan

Németh Zsuzsanna

Horvath Gaborné

Maté Erno

Vida Barbara

Péringer Antal

1zsa Emlékverseny

Talabér Attila
Varga Miklés
Nadas Istvan

Anduska Mateé

551

543

534

547

567

599

1086
1076
1073

749



